www.arrowhart.com N-31EATON 2014 Arrow Hart Buyers Guide
SECTION
N
Features & applications
•	 High strength galvanized steel wire mesh
•	 Single offset eye easily mates to swivel and line
type connectors. Easy attachment to pull line
•	 Available in standard length, single weave and
rod closing
•	 Used when cable end is not accessible
•	 Dependable, reusable tool for pulling up slack
where cable is in service
•	 Used in factory maintenance and construction,
utility work and replacement of underground cable
Standard length, offset eye
Cord Approx.
diameter Mesh length break strength† Catalog no.*
0.50-0.61" (12.7-15.5mm) 7" (177.8mm) 1,800 lbs.  SKR506 •
0.62-0.74" (15.7-18.8mm) 9" (228.6mm) 1,900 lbs.  SKR628 •
0.75-0.99" (19.1-25.1mm) 11" (279.4mm) 3,000 lbs.  SKR7510 •
1.00-1.24" (25.4-31.2mm) 12" (304.8mm) 4,100 lbs.  SKR10012 •
1.25-1.49" (31.8-37.8mm) 14" (355.6mm) 5,700 lbs.  SKR12514 •
1.50-1.74" (38.1-44.2mm) 16" (406.4mm) 5,800 lbs.  SKR15015 •
1.75-1.99" (44.5-50.5mm) 17" (431.8mm) 7,700 lbs.  SKR17516 •
2.00-2.49" (50.8-63.3mm) 20" (508.0mm) 9,300 lbs.  SKR20019 •
2.50-2.99" (63.5-76.0mm) 21" (533.4mm) 11,300 lbs.  SKR25020 •
3.00-3.49" (76.2-88.6mm) 22" (558.8mm) 15,100 lbs.  SKR30021 •
3.50-3.99" (88.9-101.3mm) 25" (635.0mm) 15,100 lbs.  SKR35024 •
SKR7510
*Contact the factory for stainless steel support grips.
† To determine workload safety factor, divide approximate break strength by 10. See page N-34 for strength information.
Consult factory for price and availability.
Compliances, specifications and availability are subject to change without notice.
Indicates NAFTA compliant - Page Q-30
Pulling grips
Slack - single weave
Product description
Split rod
Standard length, offset eye